New Hires:
Classified

Aguilar, Alexa
Briano, Marisol
Cortez, Stacey

Del Rio, Allondra
Gomez, Nancy
Gumataotao, Leilani
Hardikar, Arin

Hoyt, Jessica

Lewis, Keenan
McCandless, Joanna
Neemann, Hannah
Pereira, Maya

Rivas, Veronica
Savage, Danielle

Vera-Pacheco, Giovanny

Villicana-Lopez, Jasmin

Cerlificated

Resignations

Effective Date

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: September 19, 2024

Position

9/9/2024
9/3/2024
9/3/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/3/2024
9/11/2024
9/9/2024
9/17/2024
9/9/2024
9/11/2024
9/11/2024
8/15/2024
9/13/2024
8/28/2024
9/10/2024

Effective Date

Activity Leader-Ext Care
Food Service |

Food Service Il

Noon Duty

Noon Duty

Activity Leader-Ext Care
Noon Duty

Noon Duty

Music Aide

Activity Leader-Ext Care
Activity Leader-Ext Care
Activity Leader-Ext Care
Noon Duty

Noon Duty

Custodian- Nights
Paraeducator

Position

Effective Date

Position

0.375
0.563

0.375

1.0
0.75

Location
Steindorf
Price
Steindorf
Farnham
Bagby
Fammatre
Steindorf
Farnham
Price
Bagby
Steindorf
TBD
Sartorette
Fammatre
Steindorf
Sartorette

Location

Location

Status

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Status

Status
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